

2023-2024 School Tuition Rate Sheet

Curriculum fee - \$325 per student (due at registration)

'23-'24 Tuition - \$3870

Afterschool- \$25 per week or \$1075 for the year

Summer School- \$110 weekly

Payment Options and Additional Child Discounts

	First Child	Second Child (15%)	Third Child (25%)
Full Price Over 43 weeks	\$3,870 Yearly	\$3289.50 Yearly	\$2902.50 Yearly
	\$90 Weekly	\$76.50Weekly	\$67.50 Weekly
Autodraft Over 42 weeks	\$3,780 Yearly	\$3213 Yearly	\$2835 Yearly
(Last week of school free)	\$90 weekly	\$76.5 weekly	\$67.50 weekly
Autodraft Over 52 weeks	\$3,720 Yearly	\$3162 Yearly	\$ 2790 Yearly
(June '23-June '24)	\$71.50 weekly	\$60.50 weekly	\$53.50 weekly
Paid in FULL upfront	\$3,720	\$3162	\$2790